SMA/Shuimin AG              Tel:    1 (203) 933-7073
Standard Manufacturer for America                         Fax:   1 (203) 933-7074
                                                                                   Toll Free: 1-877-233-2247
                                                                                  Http: //www.standardmanufacturer.com
126KV Solid-Core Ceramic Insulators (Table 2)
Mechanical Failing
Load(Not Less Than)
Main Dimension(mm) Product
Code
Product Type Rated
Voltage(
KV)
Drawing
Number
Nominal
Creepage
Distance Bending
KN
Torsion
KN.m
H D d1 d3 d2 d4
Weight(kg)
62843 ZSW3-126/8K-3 126 1 3150 8  1150 270 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 108
62708 ZSW1-126/10K-4 126 1 4080 10  1200 280 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 104
62721 ZSW1-126/10K-3 126 1 3200 10 8 1150 225 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 85
62823 ZSW2-126/10K-3 126 1 3732 10  1200 300 224 8-￠18  8-￠18 135
62830 ZSW3-126/10K-3 126 1 3100 10  1150 280 224 8-￠18  8-￠18 117
62725 ZSW1-126/10K-3 126 1 3150 10 8 1170 250 140 4-M12  4-￠18 81
62739 ZSW1-126/12,5K-4 126 1 3906 12.5 10 1150 290 127 4-M16  8-￠18 117
62709 ZSW1-126/12,5K-3 126 1 3200 12.5 10 1150 260 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 95
62720 ZSW2-126/12,5K-3 126 1 3150 12.5 10 1150 260 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 96
62740 ZSW3-126/12,5K-3 126 1 3892 12.5  1200 291 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 123
62822 ZSW4-126/12,5K-3 126 1 3100 12.5  1150 290 224 8-￠18  8-￠18 128
62839 ZSW5-126/12,5K-3 126 1 3100 12.5  1200 290 224 8-￠18  8-￠18 128
62728 ZSW1-126/12,5K-3 126 1 3200 12.5 10 1200 260 127 4-M16  8-￠18 91
62848 ZSW1-126/12,5K-4 126 1 3906 12.5  1150 320 235 8-￠18  8-￠18 148
62826 ZSW1-126/16K-3 126 1 3200 16 10 1150 275 254 4-￠18  8-￠18 104
62844 ZSW5-126/16K-3 126 1 3150 16 10 1150 275 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 110
62845 ZSW6-126/16K-3 126 1 3150 16  1150 305 275 8-￠18  8-￠18 150
62827 ZSW2-126/16K-3 126 1 3100 16  1150 305 275 8-￠18  8-￠18 148
62831 ZSW3-126/16K-3 126 1 3150 16  1200 265 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 107
62832 ZSW4-126/16K-3 126 1 3150 16  1150 270 225 4-￠18  8-￠18 106
62842 ZSW1-126/18K-3 126 1 3150 18 7 1150 270 225 8-￠18  8-￠18 108
62835 ZSW1-126/20K-3 126 1 3150 20  1200 285 225 4-￠18  4-￠18 124
                                 Type Bil 2250-2500KV
IEC POST INSULATOR DESIGNATION C4-2250 C6-2250 C8-2250 C10-2250 C12.5-2250
Height H [mm] 5000±6.5 5000±6.5 5000±6.5 5000±6.5 5000±6.5
Top Fitting p.c.d.d1[mm]/Hole Pattern 225/4×18